Data Path :
Data File :
Signal(s) :
Acq On :
Operator :
Sample :
Misc :
ALS Vial :
Integration

Integration

Quant Time:

Quant Method
Quant Title

QLast Update

Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Z:\pestpchbsrv\HPCHEMI\ECD_ L\Data\PL052824\
PLO89773.D

Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
28 May 2024 21:24

AR\AJ

P2570-10

17  Sample Multiplier: 1

File signal 1: autointl.e
File signal 2: autoint2.e
May 29 00:57:58 2024
= Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEMI\ECD L\methods\PL051724CLP.M
GC Extractables
Fri May 17 15:59:18 2024

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator:

Volume Inj.
Signal #1 Ph
Signal #1 In

Response_

6000000

5000000

4000000

3000000

ChemStation
V] |
ase : ZB-MR2 Signal #2 Phase: ZB-MR1

fo 30M x 0.32mm x0.2 Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.50um

[_ GCMS_PT]Signal: PL089773.D\ECD1A.ch

3.547

[+

Time 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50

Signal: PL089773.D\ECD2B.ch
2.792

Response_
3500000

3000000

2500000

2000000

1500000

Time 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50

QEdit

(1) Tetrachloro-m-xylene (SA)
3.548min 15.071 ng/ml
response 29308921

(1) Tetrachloro-m-xylene #2 (SA)
2.793min  16.215 ng/ml
response 20807640

(+) = Expected Retention Time

PLO51724CLP .M

Wed May 29 06:15:40 2024 Page: 1



Data Path :
Data File :
Signal(s) :
Acq On :
Operator :
Sample :
Misc :
ALS Vial :
Integration

Integration

Quant Time:

Quant Method
Quant Title

QLast Update

Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Z:\pestpchbsrv\HPCHEMI\ECD_ L\Data\PL052824\
PLO89773.D

Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
28 May 2024 21:24

AR\AJ

P2570-10

17  Sample Multiplier: 1

File signal 1: autointl.e
File signal 2: autoint2.e
May 29 00:57:58 2024
= Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEMI\ECD L\methods\PL051724CLP.M
GC Extractables
Fri May 17 15:59:18 2024

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator:

Volume Inj.
Signal #1 Ph
Signal #1 In

Response_

6000000

5000000

4000000

3000000

ChemStation
V] |
ase : ZB-MR2 Signal #2 Phase: ZB-MR1

fo

30M x 0.32mm x0.2 Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.50um

[_ GCMS_PT]Signal: PL089773.D\ECD1A.ch

3.547

Time 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50

Response_
3500000

3000000

2500000

2000000

1500000

Signal: PL089773.D\ECD2B.ch

2.7192

Time 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50

QEdit

(1) Tetrachloro-m-xylene (SA)
3.547min 15.324 ng/ml m
response 29802293

(1) Tetrachloro-m-xylene #2 (SA)
2.792min  17.514 ng/ml m
response 22474295

(+) = Expected Retention Time

PLO51724CLP .M

Wed May 29 06:18:17 2024

Page: 1



